
C DIV:  COMM AT NE COR BLOCK 19,
ALONG W R/W MARION STREET, 29.48
POB, CONT S 23.55 FT, W 98.52 FT

GLACKIN CHARITY ANN
178 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12683-001
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1298/1190 6/23/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LU-MAE GLACKIN

CHARITY ANN GLACKIN

1228/0007 1/13/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARITY ANN GLACKIN

LU-MAE GLACKIN
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HX Base Yr

178 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 2,335 84.1680 53.03 123,825 1900 1900 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1870

BAS 1,870 100 1,870 49,583

CAN 110 30 33 875

CAN 286 30 86 2,281

UOP 192 20 38 1,008

UST 770 40 308 8,167

3,228 2,335 61,912

BAS= N85 CAN= N13 W6 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S13 E22$ W22
S85 CAN= S5 E22 N5 W22$ E22 $ PTR= E30 UST= E22 N35 W22 S35$
W30$.
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85

22
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16
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5
22

UST

22

35
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0

1 1200 C STORE COMB 0 0.00 0.00 2,295.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 7.00 8.75 20,081


